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        Attendance Sign-in Sheet  
99 S. Almaden Rd., Suite 600, San Jose CA 95113 (408) 483-4267  

 

 
DATE:  Wednesday, December 1 at 10:00am 
 
PROJECT: San Mateo-Foster City School District 
  Multi-Site HVAC Replacements – Phase 1 for Seven Campuses 
   Bid Number #21-190 and 21-189 
 
MEETING: PRE-BID CONFERENCE 
 
 

 
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Sheet 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Telephone 

 
1 

 
Justin Libay 

 
Marina Mechanical 

 
(510) 715-1326 

 
 

 
Email: jlibay@marinam.com 

 
 

 
 

 
2 

 
Don Teixeira 

 
Strawn Construction 

 
(650) 888-9599 

 
 

 
Email: don@scmdinc.com 

 
 

 
 

 
3 

 
Tyler Valencia 

 
GLS Electric 

 
(209) 914-4094 

 
 

 
Email: tvalencia@gls-inc.net 

 
 

 
 

 
4 

 
Phil Enfantini 

 
ESI Mechanical 

 
(409) 980-1711 

 
 
Email: penfantini@esite.net 

 
 

 
 

5 
 
(Bobo Construction) 

 
Bobo Construction 

 
(916) 383-7777 

 
 
Email: bestimating@boboconstructioninc.com 

 
 

 
 

6 
 
(EF Brett) 

 
EF Brett 

 
(415) 524-8351 

 
 
Email: estimator@efbrett.com 

 
 

 
 

7 
 
(Rodan Builders) 

 
Rodan Builders 

 
(650) 508-1700 

 
 
Email: bids@rodanbuilders.com 

 
 

 
 

 
8 

 
TJ Kay 

 
ESI Controls 

 
(408) 980-1711 

 
 
Email: tjkay@esite.net 

 
 

 
 

9 
 
Jake Barker 

 
Air Treatment 

 
(402) 643-0661 

 
 
Email: jbarker@airtreatment.com 

 
 

 
 

 



 
Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Sheet 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Telephone 

 
10 

 
Steve Davies 

 
Foothill Air Conditioning 

 
(408) 395-2500 

 
 
Email: steve@foothillac.com 
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Email: 
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